
Stops
couoHsand
COLDS(beutes
like lighting@edxghlFrom the first red, warm and
soothing sip of Bettles, chest CUREtightness and misery vanishes.

JINAFLASH |Strongestand best foreveryonel {CURES! Bettles is the perfect
modern remedy; far
more economical:Take

BETTLES
LIGHTNING cwalhcough CURE Gl

Hturried
meals
bringon
STOMACHTROUBLE
Longhoursathighpressure famed stomach lining whilehurried mealsatcounter; allowing the ordinaryprocess
deskormachine nowonder ofdigestiontog0on: Finally,
stomachtroubleresults! That it helps to digest your foodisthetimetoturntoDeWitts and SO relieves the weakened
AntacidPowder~guaranteed stomach: The very first dosefor indigestion: brings relief: Your digestionis restored to its natural,DeWitt's Antacid Powder healthy state:Appetitereturns;worksquicklyand it doesthe andsoon youSitdowntomealsjobeffectively. Firstlyitnew- 66ashungryasa hunter; Notralises excessacid: Thenit painafterwards;nodiscomfort,soothesandprotectsthe in- n0moreindigestion !

Endstomach troublesnot
and oat what You like
Getyoursky-bluecanister

DeWin
to-day|
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ANTACID POWDER
Unequalledfor Indigestion; Acid Stomach, Heartburn, GastritisendFlatulence: Largesky-bluecanister,price 2/7,

TUESDAY
COMMERCIAL JUNE 17

"AUCKLAND
1078 ke, 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy, .

9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Reflections (The Padre)
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Morning Tea session: Dramas ofLife: "‘The Case of Hubert Gun-ther"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s session
12.15 p.m. News from London
1. QO Filmiand session (John Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and Bob
Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Gran)The Housewives’ Goodwill session
The Voice of Health
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly and her Happy LadsThe Musical Army
The Rainbow Ring (Margaret)Peter the Pilot
News from London
The golfers’ sessionFred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Academy Award: "The Twain ShallMeet"
Pageant of EmpireDoctor Mac
Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of Des-tiny
Turning Back the PagesNews from London
Variety
Close down
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WELLINGTON
130k c. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.457.15 Looking on the bright side9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections0. O Secret Diary0.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "China Bound"0.45 To-day’s Children11. 0 Empire music11.15 The Home Decorating Service11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Midday Melody Menu :12.15 p.m. News from London
Betty and BobLost EmpireHome Service session (Mary Anne)Rhythm and rhapsodyVaudeville and

Myron |Young Marrieds’ Circle Safae New Zealand’s Radio Jour-na
The Musical ArmyPeter the Pilot
News from London
The Enemy WithinFred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life StoriesYes-No Jackpots
Academy Award: " Flight to Free-
dom "
Behind Those Walls
Doctor Mac
Franklin D, Roosevelt, Man of
DestinyThe Scottish session
News from London
Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458. 0 Fashion’s Fancies (Happi Hill)9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Cheer-up Tunes9.45 Morning Reflectiong

10. O Secret Diary
10.30 Morning Tea session: Dramas ofLife: "Nothing Ever Happens"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11. 0 A Song for Mother
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. O The luncheon session (Jacko)
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2:15 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Seryice session (Jill)
3. 0 Paramount on the Air
3.30 Afternoon musicale
4.15 Jill Sings
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
5. 0 The Children’s session, includingat 6.15, the Musical Army; 5.30,Peter the Pilot; 5.37, Strange, ButTrue
5.45 Music for the early evening
6. 0 The Hawk
6.15 News from London
6.30 Hymns of All Churches
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 Real Life Stories7.45 Musical Jigsaw8.0 Academy Award: "Thanks for
Everything"

8.45 Magnificent Heritage: Captain JohnSmith
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Franklin D. Roosevelt, Man of Des-tin
9.30 Variety Hour11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

. 4ZB aie the.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary
10.30 nae Tea session: Dramas ofuLife: Valentines"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie}
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. News from London1.45 Those Happy Gilmans2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire3 The Home Service session (Joyce)Bits and Pieces
Stealing Through the ClassicsAmerica CallingThe Young Marrieds’ CircleThe Children’s session
The Musical Army
Peter the Pilot
News from London
Houses in Our Street
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Spy Exchange
Real Life Stories
Songs of Yesteryear
Academy Award: "The Evenlode"Alliteration JackpotsDoctor Mac
Po
i D. Roosevelt, Man of Des-«
tiny
A spot of humour
Variety
News from London
Close down
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Z PALMERSTON Nth,J J M400 kc. 214m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy5.45 p.m. Popular recordings6.15 News from London
6.45 The Gardening session7.15 Houses in Our Street
7.30 Listeners’ Requests7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Cavalcade of Drama: Mary Stuart,Queen of Scots
8.30 The Young Farmers’ Clubs’ session9. 0 Radio Roundabout
10. 0 Close down


